
To: Greg Siekaniec[greg_siekaniec@fws.gov]
From: Karen Mouritsen
Sent: 2018-06-14T16:06:48-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Public Meeting Materials
Received: 2018-06-14T21:16:55-04:00
ATT00001.htm
Week 3 June11-June15 VEN_KAK_DC_v3 (1).docx
Coastal Plain Talking Points.docx
ATT00002.htm
CoastalPlain_Q_A_internal.docx
ATT00003.htm
Meeting Flow DC.docx
ATT00004.htm
NGO Letter DC meeting.pdf
ATT00005.htm
2018_940CoolFacts_FINAL.pdf
ATT00006.htm
BLM_AKhighlights_Winter2018.pdf
ATT00007.htm
CoastalPlain_Scoping_Presentation_FINAL for Week 3_508 (1).pdf
ATT00008.htm
2018_CoolFacts_FINAL.pdf
ATT00009.htm
2018_930CoolFacts_FINAL.pdf
ATT00010.htm

Karen Mouritsen
Acting State Director for Alaska
Phone 907-271-5080
Cell 202-329-2030

Begin forwarded message:

From: Lesli Ellis-Wouters <lellis@blm.gov>
To: Sheila Mallory <smallory@blm.gov>, Michael Ford <mmford@blm.gov>, Lorenzo

Trimble <ltrimble@blm.gov>, Hilary Zarin <hzarin@blm.gov>, Jill Moran
<jcmoran@blm.gov>, Joseph Seidlitz <gseidlit@blm.gov>

Cc: "Karen E. Mouritsen" <kmourits@blm.gov>, "Hayes, Miriam (Nicole)"
<mnhayes@blm.gov>, Megan Crandall <mcrandal@blm.gov>, James Hart
<jehart@blm.gov>

Subject: Public Meeting Materials

All,
Attached are helpful documents to read through to prepare for the meeting tomorrow.  If you
have any questions, or need more info, please reach out to myself or Jim Hart who will be in
DC this afternoon.  He can be reached at 907-355-7441.



Lesli J. Ellis-Wouters
Communications Director
Alaska State Office
Bureau of Land Management
907-271-4418 | cell -  907-331-8763


